KAISERSLAUTERN
SUDWESTPFALZ
MAINZ-BINGEN
WESTERWALDKREIS
SUDLICHE WEINSTRABE
MAYEN-KOBLENZ
RHEIN-PFALZ-KREIS

BAD DURKHEIM
ALTENKIRCHEN (WESTERWALD)
AHRWEILER

KUSEL
RHEIN-LAHN-KREIS
GERMERSHEIM
BIRKENFELD
DONNERSBERGKREIS
VULKANEIFEL

BAD KREUZNACH
ALZEY-WORMS

TRIER- SAARBURG
BERNKASTEL-WITTLICH
RHEIN-HUNSRUCK-KREIS
EIFELKREIS BITBURG-PRUM
NEUWIED

COCHEM-ZELL

BERNKASTEL-WITTLICH
AHRWEILER
ALTENKIRCHEN (WESTERWALD)
WESTERWALDKREIS
DONNERSBERGKREIS
MAYEN-KOBLENZ
SUDWESTPFALZ
RHEIN-PFALZ-KREIS
MAINZ-BINGEN
KAISERSLAUTERN

KUSEL

VULKANEIFEL
RHEIN-LAHN-KREIS
SUDLICHE WEINSTRABE
BAD DURKHEIM
EIFELKREIS BITBURG-PRUM
ALZEY-WORMS

BAD KREUZNACH
GERMERSHEIM

NEUWIED

TRIER- SAARBURG
RHEIN-HUNSRUCK-KREIS
BIRKENFELD
COCHEM-ZELL

Gesamtauswertung
Rheinland-Pfalz Cup 2025

GESAMTKILOMETER PRO TEILNEHMER

| 6343.48

1 5740.65

| 5126.90

] 3125.60
| 3000.06
| 2547.40
| 2209.53
| 2149.51
1 2004.44
| 1808.66
| 1802.19
| 1751.72

] 1339.08
] 1254.21
] 1188.28
] 1175.69
7] 1092.09
[T 858.82
) 793.19
I 737410

I 261.42

I 124.70

i 109.61

1 69.10

DURCHSCHNITTSKILOMETER PRO TEILNEHMER (GESAMT)

452.17
| 400.89
| 347.29
| 297.07
| 254.74
| 249.59
220.95
| 213.62
| 211.45
| 200.24
| 195.95
| 175.17
| 157.90
| 153.54
1 124.70
| 122.69
] 12134
111.59
| 109.61
18813
18714
1 e69.68
69.10

11. Cup-Woche 03.05. - 09.05.2025

| 737.10




